
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: Chicago Shoreline Protection Project - Fullerton Theatre on the Lake 
SPECIFICATION No.:  120243   RFQ 4585 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, May 8, 2014 @ 1: 00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid Bond Room 
USER DEPARTMENT:  CDOT 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   June 5, 2014 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
Paul Sowa 

 
Burling Builders, Inc. 44 W. 60th Street, Chicago, IL 60621 

psowa@burlingbuilders.com 
773-241-6809 888-224-3297 

Mark Henrikson 
 

Kokosing Construction 
Company Inc. -

Durocher Marine 

958 N. Huron Street, Cheboygan, MI 49721 
mhenrikson@durocher.biz 

231-627-5633 231-627-2646 

Gregg Brynda 
 

F.H. Paschen, S.N. 
Nielsen 

5515 N. East River Road, Chicago, IL 60656 
gregggbrynda@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-3474 773-714-0252 

Gregg Kessling 
 

Herlihy – Mid 
Continent Co. 

1306 Marquette Drive, Romeoville, IL 
60446 

Gregg@hmcco.net 

630-378-1000 630-378-1001 

Craig Bradley 
 

Illinois Constructors 
Corp. 

39W866 Fabyan Parkway, Elburn, IL 60119 
craigbradley@icceo.com 

630-232-7280 630-232-7281 

Aaron 
Henneberg 
 

The Lane Construction 
Corporation 

611 W. Jefferson Street, Shorewood, IL 
60404 

abhenneberg@laneconstruct.com 

815-846-4466 815-846-2145 

Bill Shaw 
 

Luhr Bros. Inc. PO Box 50, Columbia, IL 62236 
bshaw@luhr.com 

618-281-4106  

 Eric Weber 
 

James Mchugh 
Construction Co. 

1737 South Michigan Ave., Chicago, IL 
60616 

eweber@mchughconstruction.com 

312-986-8000 312-431-8518 

Nick Kowalczyk 
 

James Mchugh 
Construction Co. 

1737 South Michigan Ave., Chicago, IL 
60616 

Nkowalczyk 

312-986-8000 312-431-8518 

Brandon Michels Corporation 817 West Main Street, Brownsville, WI 920-583-1426 920-583-3429 



Daniels 
Brandon 
Daniels 

53006 
bdaniels@michels.us 

Art Hernandez Vulcan Materials 
Company 

3910 S. Racine, Chicago, IL 60609 
hernandeza@vmcmail.com 

773-890-2360 773-523-1327 

 


